 CL-RB-2835L-24V
High CRI LED Flex Strip
PRODUCT:
HIGH CRI LED FLEX STRIP CL-2835L 24V
FEATURES:
10 mm width flexible PCB with adhesive backing
5 meter length
95 CRI, 2400K/2700K/3200K/3500K/4000K

Power per meter* -- -- 15 18 W -- Vf = 24V
Forward Current per meter If
--
0.65 0.75 A -- Vf = 24V
--
Luminous flux per meter
Φ2400K 800
--
850
lm -- Vf = 24V
Φ2700K 850 950
Φ3200K 900 1000
Φ3500K 900 1000
Φ4000K 950 1050
Color temperature
CCT2400K 2300 2400 2500
K -- Vf = 24V
CCT2700K 2550 2700 2850
CCT3200K 3050 3200 3350
CCT3500K 3350 3500 3650
CCT4000K 3800 4000 4200
Color rendering index Ra 95 -- -- -- -- Vf = 24V
TCS R9 (CRI Red) R9 -- 70 -- -- -- Vf = 24V
Chromaticity coordinates (X,Y) -- -- -- -- ±0.005 --
Viewing angle  2θ1/2 -- 120 -- Deg ±5 Vf = 24V